W.V.D.V.D. BEERSEL

Pers_CHATEAUROUX_BEERSEL_Oude_09-08-14

Data Technology Deerlijk

NR
NO

Naam

Nom

Gemeent AD IG Afstand

Localit EN MQ

Distanc
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=
o

11
12

VANTHEMSE

CHRIS

VANRAFELGHEM A&L

FLORIDOR LUC

VANTHEMSE

CHRIS

VANRAFELGHEM A&L

GOYVAERTS

JULES

VAN DER PERREN RONNY

VANTHEMSE

GOYVAERTS

VANTHEMSE

GOYVAERTS

PLETINCKX

CHRIS

JULES

CHRIS

JULES

JEAN-PAUL

ALSEMBE

BEERSEL

SLBERCH

ALSEMBE

BEERSEL

KRAAINE

VILVOOR

ALSEMBE

KRAAINE

ALSEMBE

KRAAINE

HALLE

2 478360
2 478766
1 477773
4 2
1 2
1 493020
1 499008
1 3
2 2
3 4
3 3
4 471813

LOSTIJD/LACHER : 07.40

Ring  JR Bestat Snelh.
Bague AN Constat Vitesse
201082111 12.53480 1524.41
200016612 12.57572  1505.77
200229012 12.59208 1496.10
201083811 13.00290 1492.62
200011512 13.04482 1474.02
213647910 13.14381 1473.31
200344612 13.21170  1462.15
201297011 13.07450  1459.53
213651410 13.18291  1456.55
201245411 13.08290  1456.27
201184511 13.18591  1454.40
213730910 13.05411  1448.68
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W.V.D.V.D. BEERSEL

Data Technology Deerlijk

NR
NO

Naam

Nom

Gemeent

Localit

O 00 N o v A W N B

=
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

GOYVAERTS JULES
GOYVAERTS JULES
GOYVAERTS JULES
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
GOYVAERTS JULES
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
GOYVAERTS JULES
VANRAFELGHEM A&L
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
GOYVAERTS JULES
GOYVAERTS JULES
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
GOYVAERTS JULES
HUBLOUE P & ]
VANTHEMSE CHRIS
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
GOYVAERTS JULES
GOYVAERTS JULES
GOYVAERTS JULES
GOYVAERTS JULES

KRAAINE

KRAAINE

KRAAINE

HOETLAA

HOETLAA

KRAAINE

HOETLAA

KRAAINE

BEERSEL

HOETLAA

KRAAINE

KRAAINE

HOETLAA

HUIZING

KRAAINE

LOT

ALSEMBE

HUIZING

KRAAINE

KRAAINE

KRAAINE

KRAAINE

AD IG Afstand
EN MQ Distanc
23 4 493020
23 6 2
23 9 3
12 11 484089
12 8 2
23 20 4
12 2 3
23 10 5

5 2 478766
12 3 4
23 14 6
23 18 7
12 7 5

5 3 475108
23 12 8

3 3 476888

6 5 478360

5 5 2
23 1 9
23 3 10
23 7 11
23 8 12

LOSTIJD/LACHER : 07.40

Ring  JR Bestat Snelh.
Bague AN Constat Vitesse
202422813 13.00151  1539.48
213419513 13.03211 1524.72
202423813 13.10201  1492.48
202123413 13.04212  1492.47
202123213 13.07062  1479.93
202423613 13.14411 1473.09
202127413 13.09352  1468.78
202426913 13.15411 1468.70
202326613 13.06132  1467.62
202129213 13.10412  1463.89
202423213 13.18261 1456.76
202425213 13.18281 1456.62
202123613 13.12512  1454.36
205585613 13.10060  1439.29
213416913 13.24571  1429.24
205857613 13.13400  1429.23
202169113 13.15250 1426.17
202146913 13.14420 1419.50
213417913 13.28391 1414.08
213418213 13.28431  1413.81
202421713 13.29551  1408.96
202422313 13.30451  1405.61
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W.V.D.V.D. BEERSEL

Data Technology Deerlijk

LOSTIID/LACHER :

07.40

NR
NO

Naam

Nom

Gemeent

Localit

Ring IR

Bague AN

Bestat

Cconstat

Snelh.

Vitesse
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11
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13
14
15
16
17
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21
22
23
24
25
26
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FLORIDOR LUC
VANTHEMSE CHRIS
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
VANRAFELGHEM A&L
VANTHEMSE CHRIS
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
VANRAFELGHEM A&L
VANTHEMSE CHRIS
FLORIDOR LUC
FLORIDOR LUC
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
VANTHEMSE CHRIS

DENBROEDER-DE TEMMERM

TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
VANRAFELGHEM A&L
VANRAFELGHEM A&L
VANRAFELGHEM A&L
VANTHEMSE CHRIS

WOUTERS FRANCOIS
VANRAFELGHEM A&L

VAN DEN BOSCH EM.JR

VANRAFELGHEM A&L

DENBROEDER-DE TEMMERM

VANRAFELGHEM A&L

SLBERCH

ALSEMBE

HOETLAA

BEERSEL

ALSEMBE

HOETLAA

HOETLAA

BEERSEL

ALSEMBE

SLBERCH

SLBERCH

HOETLAA

ALSEMBE

HUIZING

HOETLAA

HOETLAA

HOETLAA

BEERSEL

BEERSEL

BEERSEL

ALSEMBE

RODE ST

BEERSEL

BEERSEL

BEERSEL

HUIZING

BEERSEL

AD IG Afstand
EN MQ Distanc
11 1 477773
13 8 478360
23 1 484089
23 14 478766
13 5 2
23 5 2
23 22 3
23 11 2
13 4 3
11 5 2
11 6 3
23 15 4
13 13 4

5 3 476669
23 7 5
23 21 6
23 4 7
23 5 3
23 8 4
23 1 5
13 6 5

3 1 478178
23 7 6

6 1 479871
23 4 7

5 4 2
23 17 8
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215322814
215285214
215043014
215238914
215281314
215040914
215043514
215237014
225988014
215321014
215321414
215041714
215285414
215064714
215039714
215038114
215042314
215230914
215237114
215237414
215283014
221210614
215234714
215276814
215233414
215066914
215237614

12

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

.48368
12.
12.
12.
12.
.03092
.06472
.04422
.05070
.06098
.07198
.16112
.12220
.12549
.18082
.18412
.21512
.19482
.20512
.21212
.22180
.27030
.29302
13.
13.
13.
13.

54170
58262
55032
57520

32209
32312
31069
33212

1548.
.07
1520.
1519.
1504.
1498.
1481.
1474,
1471.
1464.
1459.
1439.
1439.
1431.
1431.
1429.
1416.
1408.
1404.
1402.
1397.
1377.
1369.
1361.
1358.
1357.
1354,

1522

13

20
63
91
02
36
47
35
83
61
94
25
80
64
31
07
95
61
55
49
84
85
92
12
59
92



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
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VANRAFELGHEM A&L
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
VANTHEMSE CHRIS
FLORIDOR LUC
VANRAFELGHEM A&L
WOUTERS FRANCOIS
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
VANRAFELGHEM A&L
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN

VAN DEN BOSCH EM.JR

BEERSEL

HOETLAA

HUIZING

ALSEMBE

SLBERCH

BEERSEL

RODE ST

HOETLAA

BEERSEL

HOETLAA

BEERSEL

23 13 9
23 14 8
3 3 475108
13 10 6
11 3 4
23 3 10
3 3 2
23 17 9
23 16 11
23 8 10
6 4 2

215237914
215039914
215170514
215281814
215323614
215234014
221210414
215048114
215236914
215047214
215276114

13.
.42242
13.
13.
13.
.44472
.44430
13.
13.
13.
13.

13

13
13

33322

36040
38320
38178

53282
50072
54302
52139

1354,
.77
1334.
1334.
1333.
.45
1311.
1296.
1293.
.62
1289.

1335

1312

1292

22

32
21
46

09

19

54

17
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